600 EVLER MAH. 1369 SOK. NO:7 BANDIRMA -  BALIKESİR
TEL: +90 266 721 03 81 - FAX: +90 266 721 03 82
‘Force is always with you...’
GRAIN HANDLING  & MILLING EQUIPMENTS
‘Güç Herzaman Seninle...’
About PlastAgri
PlastAgri has been established under ITEM MAKINA roof which manufactures machines
& spare parts for poultry slaughterhouses and food processing facilities in Bandırma since

The fact that the elevator buckets are made of non-stick plastic will eliminate this situation.
As a result, PlastAgri has developed NON-STICK buckets for Molasses Elevators. Thanks to non-stick
 bucket, stickiness problem will be solved.
will RUN OUT!
Molasses Stickness
Capacity Decreases
Cleaning & Time Wasting
Energy Wasting
Frequent Bucket Changing
Elevator Stops
Breakage & Quick Wear
Metal
Elevator Buckets
MTL -90 90 85 50 50 2 1,5 0,145
MTL -100 100 95 60 60 2 1,5 0,245
MTL-120 120 110 65 60 2 1,5 0,380
MTL-140 140 125 80 70 2 1,5 0,580
MTL-160 160 130 85 80 2 1,5 0,700
MTL-180 180 145 90 90 2 1,5 1,000
MTL-200 200 140 90 100 2 1,5 1,500
MTL-210 200 160 105 105 2 1,5 1,800
MTL-220 220 140 95 110 2 1,5 2,100
MTL-230 220 165 105 110 2 1,5 2,300
MTL-250 250 150 95 80 2 1,5 2,500
MTL-255 250 180 120 80 2 1,5 3,000
MTL-260 260 180 120 90 3 1,5 3,450
MTL-280 280 175 110 90 3 1,5 4,220
MTL-310 310 175 115 90 3 1,5 5,000
MTL-330 330 215 115 80 4 1,5 6,200
Holes upon request
%5 Tolerance in Bucket Dimensions
‘Force is With You...’
PlastAgri produces and supplies Metal Elevator Buckets. Although we recommend

‘Force is With You...’
PlastAgri manufactures Plastic Scrapers for Chain Conveyors. These scrapers are made of
injection molding or PE1000 plates.
Product structure of  common models  are  designed  and manufactured according to duty
of chain conveyor. Polyamid and HDPE is general types of raw materials.
PlastAgri considers all possibilities and shares the technical data of the products before
production. All types of Plastic Scrappers are available.
‘Force is With You...’
SIGHT
GLASS
PlastAgri Manufactures Sight Glasses for Milling Sector. Because it is the  one of the
most important requirements of the   milling industry.
The sight glasses are available in following dimension table.
Dimension Table
Product Code Ø Length Thickness
PA-GLS-63 63 300 4
PA-GLS-70 70 300 4
PA-GLS-76 76 300 4
PA-GLS-83 83 300 4
PA-GLS-63 89 300 4
PA-GLS-107 107 300 4
PA-GLS-114 114 300 4
PA-GLS-127 127 300 4
PA-GLS-120 120 300 4
PA-GLS-127 145 300 4
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .